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7
15:05

1500 m
500.000 

LANGERMAN
Rennpreis: 500.000  (296.875 95.000 47.500 23.750 11.875)

QPL

1
1500

Box: 1
ML: 2,0

60.00

One Stripe
3j. b H (One World - Silver Stripe)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

Gavin Lerena

05.05 Kenilworth 1 1100 1,7 G Lerena One Stripe, Lion Rampart, Roman Agent
24.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 3,8 B R Fayd'herbe One Stripe, Winds Of Change, Little Ballerin
06.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 2,0 B R Fayd'herbe One Stripe, Aristotle, Golden Destiny
06.01 Kenilworth 5 1000 5,0 B R Fayd'herbe Roman Agent, Cold Shine, Sweetie Darling

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

60.00

Surge Of Power
3j. b W (Potala Palace - Brave Bid)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: Greenacres Trust

Corne Orffer

26.05 Kenilworth 4 1200 3,8 R Fourie Escarpment, Mighty Mac, All About Al
30.04 Kenilworth 1 1200 7,0 R Fourie Surge Of Power, The Us Of A, Eight On Eig
02.04 Kenilworth 3 1200 101,0 C Orffer Rama Forcesa, Eight On Eighteen, Surge O

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

60.00

All Out For Six
2j. b H (One World - Howl)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: The One World Racing Syndi

A Arries

02.06 Kenilworth 1 1400 5,0 A Arries All Out For Six, Kinda Wonderful, Mauritius 
05.05 Kenilworth 1 1400 9,0 A Arries All Out For Six, Aristotle, Sound Of The Sea
06.04 Kenilworth 4 1400 126,0 R Khathi Mauritius Kestrel, Sound Of The Sea, State
16.03 Kenilworth 9 1200 51,0 O Noach Miss Argonaut, Mauritius Kestrel, Arctic Wiz

4
Box: 4
ML: 34,0

60.00

Gnarly
2j. b W (One World - Goodtime Gal)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: The One World Racing Syndi

G Wright

02.06 Kenilworth 5 1400 81,0 O Noach All Out For Six, Kinda Wonderful, Mauritius 
06.04 Kenilworth 8 1400 101,0 O Noach Mauritius Kestrel, Sound Of The Sea, State
06.02 Kenilworth 6 1200 11,0 R Fourie One Stripe, Aristotle, Golden Destiny

5
Box: 5
ML: 15,0

60.00

Rama Forcesa
3j. b W (What A Winter - Omega Force)

Trainer: JMT Stewart
Besitzer: Messrs P Barrett & D G Curra

Craig Zackey

02.06 Kenilworth 8 1200 26,0 L Mxothwa Lion Rampart, Miss World, Talk To The Mas
05.05 Kenilworth 4 1100 41,0 L Mxothwa One Stripe, Lion Rampart, Roman Agent
02.04 Kenilworth 1 1200 2,1 R Fourie Rama Forcesa, Eight On Eighteen, Surge O
09.03 Kenilworth 2 1000 2,6 R Fourie African Prince, Rama Forcesa, Turbo Twent
27.01 Kenilworth 11 1100 51,0 K Steyn Roman Agent, Winds Of Change, Un Bel Di

6
Box: 6
ML: 6,0

60.00

Talk To The Master
3j. b H (Master Of My Fate - Canukeepitsecret

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Greenacres Trust  & Mr Bryn 

G Van Niekerk

02.06 Kenilworth 3 1200 4,5 A Arries Lion Rampart, Miss World, Talk To The Mas
20.04 Kenilworth 1 1200 1,4 B R Fayd'herbe Talk To The Master, Miss World, Billy Cool
24.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 2,4 B R Fayd'herbe Talk To The Master, Rhydian, El Capitan
27.01 Kenilworth 2 1200 4,0 R Fourie Little Ballerina, Talk To The Master, Handso
27.12 Kenilworth 2 1000 26,0 O Noach Handsome Prince, Talk To The Master, Co

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

60.00

Mauritius Kestrel
3j. b H (Vercingetorix - Allez Afrique)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: T Gujadhur

Luyolo Mxothwa

02.06 Kenilworth 3 1400 6,0 L Mxothwa All Out For Six, Kinda Wonderful, Mauritius 
06.04 Kenilworth 1 1400 1,6 L Mxothwa Mauritius Kestrel, Sound Of The Sea, State
16.03 Kenilworth 2 1200 11,0 L Mxothwa Miss Argonaut, Mauritius Kestrel, Arctic Wiz
24.02 Kenilworth 5 1200 17,0 L Mxothwa Talk To The Master, Rhydian, El Capitan
06.01 Kenilworth 11 1000 21,0 L Mxothwa Roman Agent, Cold Shine, Sweetie Darling

8
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

60.00

Eight On Eighteen
3j. b H (Lancaster Bomber - Sempre Libre)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Anyasec  Ltd & Mr N Jonsson

Richard Fourie

18.05 Kenilworth 1 1200 1,6 R Fourie Eight On Eighteen, Krim, Cumbre Vieja
30.04 Kenilworth 3 1200 1,6 G Van Niekerk Surge Of Power, The Us Of A, Eight On Eig
02.04 Kenilworth 2 1200 9,5 G Van Niekerk Rama Forcesa, Eight On Eighteen, Surge O

Ergebnis: Quoten:


